

Safety Authorisation

Safety Authorisation confirming acceptance of the Safety Management System and the Provisions adopted by the infrastructure manager to meet requirements necessary for the safe design, maintenance and operation in conformity with the Railways and Other Guided Transport Systems (Safety) Regulations 2006 and other applicable national legislation.

Legal denomination: Docklands Light Railway Limited Infrastructure manager name: Docklands Light Railway National registration number: 02052677 VAT No: GB 756 277 008 2. Authorisation information - new authorisation - new authorisation - amended authorisation - amended authorisation - amended authorisation - particulars of infrastructure(s): Docklands Light Railway infrastructure managed by Docklands Light Railway Limited. Infrastructure manager size: Small enterprise 3. Additional information (eg. specific conditions and obligations) Management of Docklands Light Railway stations excluded. Date issued Signature 20 April 2022	ORR Identification Number		ORR2020220003	
Infrastructure manager name: Docklands Light Railway National registration number: 02052677 VAT No: GB 756 277 008 2. Authorisation information - new authorisation - renewed authorisation - amended authorisation - amended authorisation - Particulars of infrastructure(s): Docklands Light Railway infrastructure managed by Docklands Light Railway Limited. Infrastructure manager size: Small enterprise 3. Additional information (eg. specific conditions and obligations) Management of Docklands Light Railway stations excluded. Date issued Signature	1. Authorised railway undertaking			
Docklands Light Railway National registration number: 02052677 VAT No: GB 756 277 008 2. Authorisation information - new authorisation - new authorisation - amended authorisation - ORR Identification Number of the previous authorisation: ORR2020170004 Validity from: 22 April 2022 Particulars of infrastructure(s): Docklands Light Railway infrastructure managed by Docklands Light Railway Limited. Infrastructure manager size: Small enterprise 3. Additional information (eg. specific conditions and obligations) Management of Docklands Light Railway stations excluded.	Legal denomination: Docklands Light Railway Limited			
2. Authorisation information - new authorisation This is a uthorisation - amended authorisation ORR Identification Number of the previous authorisation: ORR2020170004 Validity from: 22 April 2022 to: 20 April 2027 Particulars of infrastructure(s): Docklands Light Railway infrastructure managed by Docklands Light Railway Limited. Infrastructure manager size: Small enterprise 3. Additional information (eg. specific conditions and obligations) Management of Docklands Light Railway stations excluded.			Acronym: DLRL	
This is a renewed authorisation - amended authorisation - of the previous authorisation: ORR2020170004 Validity from: 22 April 2022 to: 20 April 2027 Particulars of infrastructure(s): Docklands Light Railway infrastructure managed by Docklands Light Railway Limited. Infrastructure manager size: Small enterprise 3. Additional information (eg. specific conditions and obligations) Management of Docklands Light Railway stations excluded. Date issued Signature	National registration number: 02052677		VAT No: GB 756 277 008	
This is a uthorisation	2. Authorisation information			
Particulars of infrastructure(s): Docklands Light Railway infrastructure managed by Docklands Light Railway Limited. Infrastructure manager size: Small enterprise 3. Additional information (eg. specific conditions and obligations) Management of Docklands Light Railway stations excluded. Date issued Signature	This is authorisation a amended	of the previous a	uthorisation:	
Docklands Light Railway Limited. Infrastructure manager size: Small enterprise 3. Additional information (eg. specific conditions and obligations) Management of Docklands Light Railway stations excluded. Date issued Signature	Validity from: 22 April 2022 to: 20 April 2027			
Infrastructure manager size: Small enterprise 3. Additional information (eg. specific conditions and obligations) Management of Docklands Light Railway stations excluded. Date issued Signature	Particulars of infrastructure(s): Docklands Light Railway infrastructure managed by			
3. Additional information (eg. specific conditions and obligations) Management of Docklands Light Railway stations excluded. Date issued Signature	Docklands Light Railway Limited.			
Management of Docklands Light Railway stations excluded. Date issued Signature	Infrastructure manager size: Small enterprise			
Date issued Signature				
Date issued Signature	ivianagement of Docklands Light Railway stations excluded.			
			Phyleton	
20 April 2022	Date issued	Signature		
	20 April 2022			

Internal reference number

PRM-SCA-0300

Authority's stamp

